
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

MAN 36.14

Serie 1
1 5 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 36.88
2 3 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.54
3 6 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.83
4 4 VERDOIA Andrea Silvio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 40.39
5 1 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 40.74
6 2 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.47
7 7 MONTEDORO Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 42.59
8 8 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.47

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:39

Serie 2
1 1 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.76
2 6 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.78
3 3 CIANCIA Lorenzo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 41.81
4 7 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 42.42
5 2 DE SANTIS Alessio 2001 ITA Poseidon ssd 43.73
6 8 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.82
7 4 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.94
8 5 MARTINO Alessio 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.26

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:37

Serie 3
1 6 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 43.85
2 8 DURANTINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 44.49
3 2 VINAY Marco 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.69
4 4 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.91
5 7 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.02
6 3 CARBONE Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.36
7 1 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 46.35
8 5 MESSINA Gabriele 2001 ITA Poseidon ssd 48.38

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 11:36

Serie 4
1 4 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 41.46
2 1 BEZZAN Marco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 43.95
3 2 CAVALLERI Matteo 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 44.37
4 6 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.93
5 5 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 45.10
6 7 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.94
7 3 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.96
8 8 MARINI Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.53
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Serie 5
1 3 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.00
2 4 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.18
3 6 DIMOLA Cristian 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 46.92
4 1 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.24
5 8 PARMA Mirko 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 47.77
6 5 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 48.16
7 7 COSOVANU Radu Gheorghe 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 48.49
8 2 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.09
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Serie 6
1 4 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.24
2 1 GRANARA Matteo 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 46.28
3 7 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 51.80
4 6 VERNICE Gionata 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 52.42
5 3 LA CARBONARA Alessandro 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 52.96
6 5 COLONGHI Christian 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.34
7 8 SERINELLI Jacopo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 57.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 FERRONE Samuele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Falsa partenza (47.75)
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Serie 7
1 6 BARBIERATO Simone 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.70
2 1 REGONELLI Pietro 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.31
3 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 50.71
4 4 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 51.00
5 3 CERUTTI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.89
6 2 CAPANO Matteo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.79
7 7 DELFRATE Luca 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 59.60
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Serie 8
1 5 BONTEMPI Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 44.02
2 3 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero 51.70
3 4 SPAVARELLI Giacomo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 56.83
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 36.14

Esordienti B Maschi 2002
1 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.76
2 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.78
3 CIANCIA Lorenzo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 41.81
4 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 43.85
5 BEZZAN Marco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 43.95
6 BONTEMPI Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 44.02
7 DURANTINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 44.49
8 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.93
9 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.94

10 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.02
11 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 45.10
12 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.94
13 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.96
14 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.00
15 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.18
16 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.24
17 GRANARA Matteo 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 46.28
18 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 46.35
19 BARBIERATO Simone 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.70
20 DIMOLA Cristian 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 46.92
21 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.24
22 REGONELLI Pietro 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.31
23 MARINI Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.53
24 PARMA Mirko 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 47.77
25 COSOVANU Radu Gheorghe 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 48.49
26 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.09
27 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 50.71
28 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 51.00
29 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 51.80
30 CERUTTI Nicolo' 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.89
31 VERNICE Gionata 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 52.42
32 CAPANO Matteo 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.79
33 LA CARBONARA Alessandro 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 52.96
34 COLONGHI Christian 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 55.34
35 SPAVARELLI Giacomo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 56.83
36 SERINELLI Jacopo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 57.88

Esordienti B Maschi 2001
1 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 36.88
2 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.54
3 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.83
4 VERDOIA Andrea Silvio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 40.39
5 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 40.74
6 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 41.46
7 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.47
8 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 42.42
9 MONTEDORO Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 42.59

10 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.47
11 DE SANTIS Alessio 2001 ITA Poseidon ssd 43.73
12 CAVALLERI Matteo 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 44.37
13 VINAY Marco 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.69
14 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.82
15 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.91
16 CARBONE Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.36
17 MARTINO Alessio 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 46.26
18 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 48.16
19 MESSINA Gabriele 2001 ITA Poseidon ssd 48.38
20 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero 51.70
21 DELFRATE Luca 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 59.60
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NON CLASSIFICATI

FERRONE Samuele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Falsa partenza (47.75)
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